
Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés

35 Katona Szabolcs 1023 Szent Hubertus 156 1x13

17 Nyiri Zoltán 1932 Fonyód 156 7x11

26 Ágoston Péter 488 Szent Hubertus 156 4x11

22 Foglszinger Istán 1634 Szászvár 155

29 Fülöp Attila 1636 Szászvár 155

38 Kara Norbert 749 Szent Hubertus 140

39 Törő Péter 482 Szent Hubertus 138

42 Karádi Ferenc 438 Szent Hubertus 137

41 Kiss Ferenc 119 Göcsej 134

8 Pusztafi Gábor 1336 Látrány 129

43 Karádi Kornál 1024 Szent Hubertus 128

24 Fejős Zoltán Tibor 2041 Szászvár 124

5 Varju Péter 1144 Látrány 123

32 Vivert János 628 Szent Hubertus 118

30 Erős Roland 2373 Szászvár 117

20 Németh István 930 EMPL Pápa 114

12 Marton András 1025 Szent Hubertus 112

13 Marton Gergely 1508 Látrány 111

52 Szegedi Zsolt 2084 Balatonboglári LK 111

45 Zsiga Csilla 1022 Szent Hubertus 109

33 Dr. Dörfler Ágnes 1967 Látrány 100

34 Dörfler Werner 1969 Fonyód 99

2 Varga Tibor 1397 Nagyberény 89

3 Egyed Zoltán 1383 Szent Hubertus 82

4 Egyed Rolnad 1382 Szent Hubertus 79

6 If. Varju Péter 2112 Látrány 62

14 Martonné Gaál Gyöngyi 1962 Látrány 62

10 Kaszás Gergely József 2444 Látrány 60

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés

18 Nyiri Vilmos 1968 Fonyód 176

38 Kara Norbert 749 Szent Hubertus 171

26 Ágoston Péter 488 Szent Hubertus 167

35 Katona Szabolcs 1023 Szent Hubertus 165

17 Nyiri Zoltán 1932 Fonyód 158

22 Foglszinger Istán 1634 Szászvár 153

19 Nyiri Roland 2131 Fonyód 128
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Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés

26 Ágoston Péter 488 Szent Hubertus 157

22 Foglszinger Istán 1634 Szászvár 153

38 Kara Norbert 749 Szent Hubertus 147

41 Kiss Ferenc 119 Göcsej 134

39 Törő Péter 482 Szent Hubertus 130

32 Vivert János 628 Szent Hubertus 129

20 Németh István 930 EMPL Pápa 128

40 Mergancz Sándor 493 Szent Hubertus 125

15 Holovecz István 2152 Látrány 122

9 Dr. Kocsis Xavér 1658 Tab 117

25 Tuli Zsolt 496 Szent Hubertus 117

35 Katona Szabolcs 1023 Szent Hubertus 116

46 Kun László 1081 Göcsej 114

12 Marton András 1025 Szent Hubertus 111

24 Fejős Zoltán Tibor 2041 Szászvár 111

44 Dr Esküdt József 748 Szent Hubertus 109

3 Egyed Zoltán 1383 Szent Hubertus 108

33 Dr. Dörfler Ágnes 1967 Látrány 105

49 Molnár János 747 Szent Hubertus 98

23 Keszi Tamás 436 KBTSE 94

51 Vígh Emese 483 KBTSE 91

4 Egyed Rolnad 1382 Szent Hubertus 91

34 Dörfler Werner 1969 Fonyód 87

50 Subosits Tamás 1129 Szent Hubertus 85

36 Szekeres Lajos 495 Szent Hubertus 85

16 Isztl Tibor 1356 Szent Hubertus 83

14 Martonné Gaál Gyöngyi 1962 Látrány 82

48 Szántó Csaba 494 Szent Hubertus 82

13 Marton Gergely 1508 Látrány 68

21 Belloni György 1457 EMPL Pápa 64

11 Papp Csaba 1940 Látrány 60

10 Kaszás Gergely József 2444 Látrány 53

28 Dr. Károly Sándor Áron 2060 KBTSE 51

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés

22 Foglszinger Istán 1634 Szászvár 168

26 Ágoston Péter 488 Szent Hubertus 159

38 Kara Norbert 749 Szent Hubertus 146
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Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés

26 Ágoston Péter 488 Szent Hubertus 177

29 Fülöp Attila 1636 Szászvár 176

31 Péter Gábor 1638 Szászvár 169

1 Hütter Ferenc 1395 Nagyberény 163

30 Erős Roland 2373 Szászvár 161

5 Varju Péter 1144 Látrány 156

22 Foglszinger Istán 1634 Szászvár 156

19 Nyiri Roland 2131 Fonyód 151

12 Marton András 1025 Szent Hubertus 148

17 Nyiri Zoltán 1932 Fonyód 148

18 Nyiri Vilmos 1968 Fonyód 147

13 Marton Gergely 1508 Látrány 145

34 Dörfler Werner 1969 Fonyód 140

8 Pusztafi Gábor 1336 Látrány 138

21 Belloni György 1457 EMPL Pápa 138

42 Karádi Ferenc 438 Szent Hubertus 136

38 Kara Norbert 749 Szent Hubertus 136

7 Varjuné Bíró Szilvia 1143 Látrány 133

2 Varga Tibor 1397 Nagyberény 128

39 Törő Péter 482 Szent Hubertus 123

43 Karádi Kornél 1024 Szent Hubertus 123

24 Fejős Zoltán Tibor 2041 Szászvár 122

11 Papp Csaba 1940 Látrány 99

45 Zsiga Csilla 1022 Szent Hubertus 95

6 If. Varju Péter 2112 Látrány 85

35 Katona Szabolcs 1023 Szent Hubertus 85

3 Egyed Zoltán 1383 Szent Hubertus 84

4 Egyed Rolnad 1382 Szent Hubertus 81

37 Hosszú Béla 491 Szent Hubertus 35

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés

31 Péter Gábor 1638 Szászvár 180

38 Kara Norbert 749 Szent Hubertus 174

17 Nyiri Zoltán 1932 Fonyód 173

22 Foglszinger Istán 1634 Szászvár 172

26 Ágoston Péter 488 Szent Hubertus 171

29 Fülöp Attila 1636 Szászvár 170

5 Varju Péter 1144 Látrány 165

23 Keszi Tamás 436 KBTSE 164

35 Katona Szabolcs 1023 Szent Hubertus 160

19 Nyiri Roland 2131 Fonyód 155

8 Pusztafi Gábor 1336 Látrány 153

10 Kaszás Gergely József 2444 Látrány 151

34 Dörfler Werner 1969 Fonyód 151

28 Dr. Károly Sándor Áron 2060 KBTSE 150

20 Németh István 930 EMPL Pápa 129
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27 Barkoczi László 801 KBTSE 120

33 Dr. Dörfler Ágnes 1967 Látrány 99

18 Nyiri Vilmos 1968 Fonyód 81

50 Subosits Tamás 1129 Szent Hubertus 80

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés

26 Ágoston Péter 488 Szent Hubertus 169

42 Karádi Ferenc 438 Szent Hubertus 160

22 Foglszinger Istán 1634 Szászvár 154

24 Fejős Zoltán Tibor 2041 Szászvár 150

29 Fülöp Attila 1636 Szászvár 148

5 Varju Péter 1144 Látrány 142

38 Kara Norbert 749 Szent Hubertus 139

40 Mergancz Sándor 493 Szent Hubertus 137

43 Karádi Kornél 1024 Szent Hubertus 129

16 Isztl Tibor 1356 Szent Hubertus 124

46 Kun László 1081 Göcsej 122

32 Vivert János 628 Szent Hubertus 115

13 Marton Gergely 1508 Látrány 111

12 Marton András 1025 Szent Hubertus 110

35 Katona Szabolcs 1023 Szent Hubertus 104

3 Egyed Zoltán 1383 Szent Hubertus 103

44 Dr.Esküdt József 748 Szent Hubertus 102

7 Varjuné Bíró Szilvia 1143 Látrány 98

10 Kaszás Gergely József 2444 Látrány 95

45 Zsiga Csilla 1022 Szent Hubertus 95

4 Egyed Rolnad 1382 Szent Hubertus 92

49 Molnár János 747 Szent Hubertus 88

51 Vígh Emese 483 KBTSE 82

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés

22 Foglszinger Istán 1634 Szászvár 173

23 Keszi Tamás 436 KBTSE 160

26 Ágoston Péter 488 Szent Hubertus 159

13 Marton Gergely 1508 Látrány 158

1 Hütter Ferenc 1395 Nagyberény 155

30 Erős Roland 2373 Szászvár 151

17 Nyiri Zoltán 1932 Fonyód 138

35 Katona Szabolcs 1023 Szent Hubertus 133

9 Dr. Kocsis Xavér 1658 Tab 129

38 Kara Norbert 749 Szent Hubertus 128

11 Papp Csaba 1940 Látrány 123

12 Marton András 1025 Szent Hubertus 116

15 Holovecz István 2152 Látrány 114

47 Dr Seffer István 25 Szent Hubertus 106

50 Subosits Tamás 1129 Szent Hubertus 98
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